
Annexure - 8
Date of commencement of CIRP: JUNE 6 2022 (Communicated to the IRP on June 23rd 2022)

(Amount in ₹)

Date of receipt 
of Claim  Amount 

Claimed 
 Amount of claim 
admitted  Nature of claim  

 Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest 

 Amount covered 
by guarantee 

 Whether related 
party? 

  % of 
voting 
share in 
CoC 

1 Sammunati Agro Soutions Pvt 
Ltd

01-Jul-22        4,27,28,028 1,89,28,000        Sale of Goods/ 
Services- Operational 
Claim

2,00,00,000 No 100% 2,38,00,028             Partially admitted, amount not 
admitted is under verification

₹4,27,28,028.00 ₹1,89,28,000.00 0 ₹2,38,00,028.00

Name of the corporate debtor: SR MARINE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

 Remarks, if anyName of creditor 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues , that 

may be setoff

Amount of claim 
not admitted

 Amount of claim 
under verification

List of creditors as on :JULY 13, 2022


